Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Wickens - (1113410) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.49
2:25.05
2:25.10
2:27.05
2:27.80
2:31.24
2:33.10
2:34.66
2:39.49
2:43.98
2:51.59

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:23.49
2:33.10
2:25.10
2:25.05
2:27.80
2:27.05
2:31.24
2:34.66
2:39.49
2:43.98
2:51.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
431
431
414
408
380
367
356
324
298
260

WA Pts

445
367
431
431
408
414
380
356
324
298
260

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
F
H
H

-n

I I T

Date

02/02/20
16/12/18
17/02/19
18/02/18
21/10/18
19/02/17
24/09/19
02/12/16
28/02/16
19/12/15
29/03/15

Date

02/02/20
24/09/19
17/02/19
16/12/18
21/10/18
18/02/18
19/02/17
02/12/16
28/02/16
19/12/15
29/03/15

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Venue

Littledown
Swindon
Bournemouth
Littledown
Millfield School
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Swansea
Littledown
Millfield

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Swindon
Millfield School
Littledown
Bournemouth
Swansea
Littledown
Millfield

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
S Bournem'th
Bourmth Coll
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



