Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Wickens - (1113410) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.49	445	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:25.05	431	Н	16/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bourmth Coll	2
2:25.10	431	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:27.05	414	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:27.80	408	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Bourmth Coll	2
2:31.24	380	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:33.10	367	F	24/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
2:34.66	356	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bourmth Coll	2
2:39.49	324		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:43.98	298	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	S Bournem'th	3
2:51.59	260		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.49	445	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:33.10	367	F	24/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
2:25.10	431	Н	17/02/19	Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:25.05	431	Н	16/12/18	Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018	Swindon	Bourmth Coll	2
2:27.80	408	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Bourmth Coll	2
2:27.05	414	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
2:31.24	380	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
2:34.66	356	Н	02/12/16	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Bourmth Coll	2
2:39.49	324		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
2:43.98	298	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	S Bournem'th	3
2:51.59	260		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS